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Product: Hydraulic AW 150

CLASS: DENISON HYDRAULICS HF-1 & HF-2/EATON M-2950-S & 
                EATON I-286-S3/DIN 51524 PART II / AFNOR NF E 48-603

                      
           Product Data                             

	Sr.No.
	Test
	Control Range / Limit 
	Typical
	Test Method

	1
	Appearance
	Clear & Bright Oil
	Clear & Bright Oil
	Visual

	2
	Colour
	3.5 max.
	2.5
	ASTM D 1500

	3
	Density @29.5(C, gm/ml
	Report
	0.8870
	ASTM D 1298

	4
	Kin. Vis. @100(C, cSt
	Report
	14.64
	ASTM D 445

	5
	Kin. Vis. @40(C, cSt
	145.0 - 155.0
	149.8
	ASTM D 445

	6
	Viscosity Index
	95 min.
	96
	ASTM D 2270

	7
	Flash Point, (C
	220 min.
	236
	ASTM D 92

	8
	Pour Point, (C
	-9 max.
	-9
	ASTM D 97

	9
	TAN, mg of KOH/gm
	Report
	0.45
	ASTM D 664

	 10
	Demulsibility Test, ml
	40-40-0

(30 min)
	40-40-0

(30 min)
	ASTM D 1401

	11
	Foaming Characteristics, ml

 Sequence I

 Sequence II

 Sequence III
	50/00

20/00

10/00
	50/00

20/00

10/00    
	ASTM D 892

	12
	Copper Strip Corrosion Test @100(C, 3Hrs.
	I A max.
	I A
	ASTM D 130
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